WATTSTOPPER®
DLM LOW VOLTAGE SHADE SWITCHES
LMSH-SW10X
DESCRIPTION
LMSH-SW10X Series Wall Switches are low voltage devices for
manual control of shades from one or more locations. They are
part of a Digital Lighting Management (DLM) system and can

LMSH-SW105-R Red
30007r3 Rev 09/22
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note: Switches do not include face plates.
Order decorator style plate separately.